bulletin# 	 version:
bulletin#  4117	 version: 306
Features
n Corner LEDs provide longer
life and reduce vehicle
downtime vs. strobes.
n LED assemblies mount inside

Tel.: (800) 264-3578 • Fax: (800) 682-8022
Web: www.fedsig.com ©2006 Federal Signal Corporation.
How to Order
Specifications (501903 Individual flasher specifications)
Input Voltage & Polarity 12 VDC negative ground systems only
Input Current @ 12.8
VDC Operation
1 amp maximum per channel
Operating Temperature -40˚C to +65˚C
Input Power 72W maximum peak power
Output Power 12W per channel
LED Head Outlets 6
Flash Patterns 22
Operating Modes 2
Flasher Cutoff features 2
Physical Dimensions (H x L x D)
Front Corner Mounted
LED Assemblies
2.1" x 4.6" x 2.8"
(5.3 cm x 11.7 cm x 7.1 cm)
Rear Taillight Mounted
LED Assembly
2.2" x 2.1" x 2.3"
(5.6 cm x 5.3 cm x 5.8 cm)
Rear Back-Up Light
Mounted LED Assemblies
3.0" x 2.1" x 2.3"
(7.6 cm x 5.3 cm x 5.8 cm)
Individual Flasher,
6-Channel
1.7" x 8.2" x 4.5"
(4.3 cm x 20.8 cm x 11.4 cm)
Ship Weight
Front Corner Mounted
LED Assemblies
2.0 lbs (0.9 kg)
Rear Taillight Mounted
LED Assembly
1.5 lbs (0.7 kg)
Rear Back-Up Light
Mounted LED Assemblies
1.0 lbs (0.5 kg)
Individual Flasher,
6-Channel
2.0 lbs (0.9 kg)
6-Channel LED Flasher
The 6-Channel LED Flasher, model 501903, is a current